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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics MD 187.300 46.475 47.750 46.350 46.725
11 1 1

335 Lily Frisby 9.450 9.575 9.5509.500
317 Kimora Spell 9.350 9.050
308 Clara Cochrum 9.300 9.450 9.300
352 Lilly Frederick 9.250 9.525 9.4759.200
336 Isabella Alfaro 9.125 9.300
334 Nani Kirby 9.700 9.150
318 Zyra Haynes 9.500
307 Briella Curry 9.2509.300

2 Powerhouse TNT MD 182.925 45.800 46.850 45.150 45.125
23 2 2

362 Aubrie Cheng 9.450 9.650 9.5509.450
327 Raigan Graves 9.250
361 McKinley Joiner 9.100 9.225 8.600
392 Jenna Aguilar 9.050 9.300 8.8759.350
326 Caroline Nichols 8.950 8.825
328 Hailey Boden 9.525 8.925
311 Annie Mcguire 9.150 8.950
312 Sydnee Mayer 9.000
376 Jazmin Fields 8.750

3 Jing's MD 181.025 46.250 46.075 43.775 44.925
32 4 3

391 Hannah Candelaria 9.325 8.625
324 Skylar Leslie 9.300 8.950 8.7758.575
375 Emma Garcia 9.275 9.675 9.4759.175
390 Angie Molina 9.250 9.150
373 Kaitlyn Gomez 9.100 8.850
389 Emma Saffels 9.350 9.3008.650
374 Contessa Garza 8.950 8.750
360 Finley Glatz 8.525

4 MJG MD 174.750 43.050 46.175 41.950 43.575
44 3 4

385 Madalynn Lopez 9.100 9.100 8.800
384 Annalee Smith 8.750 9.075
340 Kynlee Nicolay 8.500 8.600
338 Piper Smith 8.400 9.225 9.0258.675
337 Whitley Thompson 8.300 8.6258.275
339 Alex Santaferrara 9.500
319 Mckenzie Flores 9.275 8.5258.300
353 Melanie Mendez 8.600
367 Isabella Van Hazel 8.100

ProScore v5.9.0 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2022 Flip Into Fall
Team Results
Sep 10-11, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 9/11/2022 3:53:16 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 OGC MD 170.575 42.800 44.450 40.625 42.700
55 5 5

368 Madison Powell 9.000 9.050 8.4008.575
321 Addison Miller 8.500 9.275 8.9508.700
343 Gracie or Grace Haynes 8.500 8.900 8.4757.850
310 Cataleya Kiezer 8.500 8.350 8.525
342 Quinn Oliver 8.300 8.875 8.3507.900
320 Bexley Stulting 7.600
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